Rev:  Date : Prepared  by: Checked : Approved : REE: Page
0 94/03/30 Akbari Mokaberi Akbari Haghighi 3
Description :
SENSOR(FOR VIBRATION TRANSMITTER TYPE:TR-NC/8/)
LTOTAL=500MM
Material Code 418014520004X PU 33
Type
Main

23826 MANDELLO DEL LARIO (LC) Italy
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ST-NC/8/0/05/010/00/0
0 = M10x1 thread
05 = body length  50 mm
010 = sensor length (body + cable) 1000 mm
00 = unthreaded part length 0 mm
0 = cable not armoured
CPT-NC/8/040/0
040 = cable length 4000 mm
0 = cable not armoured
T-NC/8-API/5/1/1/2
5 = total connection length 5 m
1 = standard sensitivity 7.87 mV/µm
1 = AISI 4140 target
2 = Atex II 1G Ex ia IIC T6/T5 Ga certification
B:  NOMINAL SENSITIVITY
1  standard 7,87 mV/µm
S  special
C: TARGET TYPE
1  AISI 4140
2  AISI 410
S             special
D: CERTIFICATION TYPE
1  standard
2  Atex II 1G Ex ia IIC T6 / T5 Ga
Converter
T - NC / 8-API /    /    /    /
A:  TOTAL CONNECTION LENGTH
1  1 mt
3  3 mt
5  5 mt
7  7 mt
9  9 mt
S  special
A      B      C      D
DIMENSION
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)